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7.0.7.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Female

Ellie Petter (2013) -- Westende (Berks) 1

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 52.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 109.55  Inward Somersault

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Springhill (Hants) 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 96.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Laird (2014) -- Highfield (Hants) 3

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 36.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 59.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 86.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Jones (2014) -- Wheatfield (Berks) 4

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 41.10  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 62.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 79.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alana Pulsford (2015) -- Orchard (Hants) 5

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 34.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 55.70  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 78.80  Forward Somersault

Olivia Moorbey (2014) -- Berrywood (Hants) 6

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 17.25 38.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 55.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Aurélie Tanner (2013) -- Highfield (Hants) 7

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 34.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 55.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Natalie Macura (2013) -- Oakwood (Hants) 8

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 43.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 61.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   7.0 11.20 72.25 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Open

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Hale (Hants) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Open

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 55.50  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 83.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 118.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millan Colton (2015) -- St Piran's (Berks) 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 45.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 69.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 96.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Price (2013) -- Bassett Green (Hants) 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 40.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 61.30  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 86.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Crookhorn (Hants) 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 56.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 80.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 108.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 150.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Makare (2013) -- Wildern (Hants) 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 57.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 82.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 110.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 146.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Highworth Grammar (Kent) 3

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 51.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 80.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 107.35  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 139.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Upper Shirley High (Hants) 4

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 74.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 100.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 136.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Hounsdown (Hants) 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 49.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 76.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 103.25  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 128.85  Inward Somersault

Elsie Cross (2013) -- Wildern (Hants) 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 77.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 98.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 124.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Female

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Saint George (Hants) 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 47.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 70.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 93.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 116.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Knight (2012) -- The Holt (Berks) 8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 44.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 63.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 90.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 112.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lois Foster (2012) -- St Anne’s (Hants) 9

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 42.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 64.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 89.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 102.60  Inward Somersault

Nyah Macrae-Aldous (2012) -- Beacon (East Sussex) 10

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 40.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 57.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 82.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.5 17.85 100.65 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Priory (Hants) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 59.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 95.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 129.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 162.60  Forward Double Somersault

Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- Langtree (Berks) 2

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 43.30  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 67.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 121.65  Inward Somersault

Declan Dew (2012) -- Noadswood (Hants) 3

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 40.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 71.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 95.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 117.30  Inward Somersault

Joha Pooley (2012) -- Cantell (Hants) 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 46.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 71.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 94.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 115.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Open

Harry Hancock (2013) -- Waingels (Berks) 5

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 41.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 67.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 85.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 114.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Roberts (2012) -- Crosfields (Berks) 6

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 42.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 60.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 86.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 113.20  Inward Somersault

Makar Smyk (2013) -- Bohunt (Berks) 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 40.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 58.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 83.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 102.40  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female

Samantha Barr (2010) -- The Hurst (Hants) 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 70.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 108.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 143.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 174.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 211.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Newlands (Berks) 2

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 24.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 49.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 87.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 117.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 152.25  Inward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 188.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ariana Fox (2010) -- The Willink (Berks) 3

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 70.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 104.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 126.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 158.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   12.0 28.80 187.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Lord Williams’s (Oxon) 4

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 31.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 58.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 86.85  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 120.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 143.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 178.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Upper Shirley High (Hants) 5

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 48.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 79.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 105.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 19.20 158.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Upper Shirley High (Hants) 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 46.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 74.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 96.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 119.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 150.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Mitchell (2010) -- St Anne’s (Hants) 7

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 47.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 75.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 98.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 122.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 146.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Ferndown Upper (Dorset) (guest) (8)

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 41.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 65.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 88.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 104.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 21.85 126.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Embley (Hants) 1

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 42.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 73.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 102.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 135.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 165.15  Reverse Dive

Jacob Prewitt (2010) -- Oasis Academy (Hants) 2

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 43.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 67.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 94.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 127.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 149.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lincoln Otten (2010) -- King Edward VI (Hants) 3

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 25.50 67.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 91.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 144.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Open

Ben Brook (2011) -- The Westgate (Hants) 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 43.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 67.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 89.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 110.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 142.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ernesto Lagoudakis (2010) -- King Edward VI (Hants) 5

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 43.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 73.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 94.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 113.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 138.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Lily Chandler (2006) -- George Abbot (Surrey) 1

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 77.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 115.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 158.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 199.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 242.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- The Misbourne (Bucks) 2

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 65.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 96.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 165.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 205.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Brockenhurst (Hants) 3

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 59.20  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 91.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 134.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.5 21.00 155.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 190.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maddison Relf (2008) -- Chalfonts Community (Bucks) 4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 60.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 88.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 121.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 187.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Peter Symonds (Hants) 5

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 56.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 83.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203A 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 111.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 144.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 173.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Female

Rose Mitchell (2009) -- St Anne’s (Hants) 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 41.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 70.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 91.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 116.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 141.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Open

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- King’s Academy (Berks) 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 66.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 103.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 146.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 178.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 216.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Electrical Academy (Kent) (guest) (2)

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 25.65  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 64.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 90.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 125.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 156.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 200.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- King Edward VI (Hants) 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 50.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 78.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.5   11.0 27.50 105.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 130.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 160.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists


